STUDENTS’
UNION UCL

Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

OpenSTV

Election rules

Candidates

Jules Fynn

RON (Re-Open Nominations)
Non-transferable

Totals

LGBT+ Network Women's Representative

1.6.1
ERS97 STV

First
Preferences

08 March 2018
1

115

0

57.5

101 Elected
14

115



